

Bhogale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**  
**WRIT PETITION NO.7320 OF 2019**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Kanhaiya Yadav I/b. Mr. Neel G. Helekar for the Petitioner.

Mr. Nitesh Zimur I/b. Mr. A.R.S. Baxi for the Respondent No.1.

Mrs. M.S. Bane, AGP for the State.

**CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.**

**DATE : MARCH 19, 2021**

**P.C.**

Learned counsel appears for the Respondent No.1 and requests for time. List the Petition on 16.04.2021.

**(M.S.KARNIK, J.)**